Max. pump Max. pump Pump Heater | Max
Pressurelbar) Flow(L/min) Power(kW!] [Powerlkw]| Temp

38 27x2 0.55x2 6x2 [ 200°C| 150 |

nlet /Qutlet Size CE PT inner Cooling

threadlinchl Method
— 3 Indirect
L Cooling

Weight(kgl| Ver

Main/Sub.0il TanklL) Heang Tank
umber

6x2/14 2

0l
I
= —
EH
@

E

i =
: B
7=
Q///////:
007©
@[ﬂ Vs
SRy
N0
ASNSNANNN

Mol

E

o

9
/A
iia
\\\\:\3

N

ASSNANNNN

o

%
V/Z
Vs
SR

LT T =
7|on

o

e
o4

d
;

437
988.5 TLTTUATRERLLT LR TR R TR LR LR TR R R
ALUNEENEAREERANTRARAAANNRAARRANN
L = ALLTTETATIERL TR LR LR R AR RN
ATLETITRELRRBUURRLRERRRBARRR LR LY
= oJ
Ie—Fr\Cgﬁﬂa\#geaqﬂud‘ Fdegbeu’—;fr?ﬂg 2 STM-607D-B-ALL Internal structure 1 |welding parts
' - “A- External sheet metal welding parts|
2 Dimensional folerances nof specified shall be I;’% STM{ZWD ; AL % % e &; ;ﬁp
in accordance with GB/T1804-2000 - e Py HE EWJ‘ "
Tolerances for linear and angular dimensions # STM-607D
without specified folerances Bt ) RkHE E@ R
The M-level regulations X P :
’ oAt * SN Errrasnntran | FEER
Wi ERY e EHA | BE |¥B B Shini Ptastics Technologies, Inc. |y 2 ‘




48 STM-607D-B-18 Air exhaust pipe 2 SUS304 | 1
47 STM-607D-B-0L4 Lower oil pipe 2 SUS304 | 1
21 26 25 24 23 22 21 L6 S-08 Pipe coupler H58 3 1/L"PTx1/4"PT
LS YW50220000000 Butterfly shaped ball valve | SUS304L | 3 1/L" heat-resistant 200°C
28 20 Ll YW05081400000 Sleeve connector 1 [8MMX1/4"PT L-typelH59)
19 43 STM-607D-B-11 Pump oll discharge pipe SUS30L | 1
29 L2 S-1M1 Teflon plug H58 1 3/8"H plug
30 41 YW0£4030800400 Tonflon connectar H58 1 1/4"PT=3/8"H L
31 18 40 S-02 Copper trumpet connector H58 2 1/2"PTx3/4"H 55MM
39 BH90115000050 high-temp tester 2 EGO
L 38 STM-607D-B-02 Cooling fank 2 welding parfs
16 o 37 YW60062500000 Hexagon screw bolt M6x25 L8 8 GB/T5781
32 15 El 36 YW65006000100 Standard spring washer 6 65Mn 8 GB/T93
14 ! 35 YW66061800000 Large washer A grade Q235A 16 GB/T96.1(6x18x1.5)
13 l 3L YW64000600300 Hexagonal nut M6 Q235A n GB/T6170
' 33 STM-607D-B-05 Heating Tank 2 welding parfs
12 32 S-03 Copper trumpet connector H58 2 2/1"PTx3/L"H T5MM
i 31 YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8 65Mn 8 GB/T93
10 30 YW61082001200 Inner hexagon cylindrical screw M8x2 12.9 8 GB/T701
9 29 YW66081500000 Flat washer 8 0235A 8 8x19x2.0
3 28 STM-607D-B-23 Float ball 1 welding parts
21 YE14152400000 Micro switch 1 | LXW5-11Z4 rod length.100mm
26 S-30 Aluminum ail cap YL-112 1 3/47G female thread
b 8 25 STM-607D-B-09 Liguid level pipe SUS30L | 1
35 24 BE90342500050 Thermocoupler SUS30L | 1 2.5M
36 1 23 STM-6070-B-01 Oil tank 1 welding parfs
37 22 YW05083800000 Sleeve connector 3 BMMX3/8"PT [H59]
21 STM-607D-B-21 Reverse suction fube 1 | SUS304 | 1
1 203 4 5 20 YW05083800100 Sleeve connector 13 B8MMX3/8"PT L-type[H59)
19 STM-607D-B-17 Air exhaust pipe 1 SUS304 | 1
18 STM-607-B-03 Heater pipe assembly 2 | welding parts Borrowed
17 YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade 6 Q235A 2
16 S-190 Heating tube cover SPCC10 | 2
15 STM-607D-B-13 Cooling water inlet pipe 1| SUS304 | 1
62 YWO05061400000 Sleeve connector 7 6MMX1/L""PT(H59) 14 STM-607D-B-14 Cooling water outlet pipel| SUS304 | 1
61 YW04030800100 Pipe coupler H62 2 3/8"PTIL) 13 STM-607D-B-22 Reverse suction fube 2 | SUS304 | 1
60 YW59308000600 Swing check valve 3/8" Cu 2 KITZ 12 YW66102000100 Flat washer A grade 10 | Q235A | 16 GB/T97.1 (11x20x2)
59 STM-607D-B-10 Pressure gauge pipe SUS304 | 2 M YW65010000000 Standard spring washer 10| 65Mn 16 GB/T93
58 STM-607D-B-06 Oil bypass SUS304 | 2 10 YW61102500000 Hexagon sockef head screw M10x2p 12,9 16 GB/T70.1
57 YW05061400100 Sleeve connector 3 6MMX1/4"PT L-type(H59) 9 STM-607-B-04 Cooling pipe assembly 2 | Welding parts Borrowed
56 STM-607D-B-03 Lower oil pipe 1 SUS304 | 1 8 STM-607D-B-15 Cooling water inlet pipe 2| SUS30L | 1
55 YW85001000100 Pressure gauge 2 0-1.0MPa Range 1 STM-607D-B-16 Cooling water outlet pipe 2 SUS304 | 1
54 S-199 Hto PT cannectar H58 3 1/6"H to 1/4"PT female thread 6 STM-607D-B-07 Cpoling water inlef joint combinatign 1 Weldmg parfg
53 S-60-ALL Level defecfor assembly 1 Assembly 5 STM-607D-B-0B  Copling water outlef joint combination 1 Welding parfs
52 S-82 Liquid level indicator nut H62 1 V/LH b STM-607D-B-12 Cold water bypass SUS30L | 1
51 YW52030800000 3/8" stainless steel three-way | SUS304 | 1 3 YR20121200000 Flexible graphife pad ISO-68 L 120x120%2.0
50 S-07 Copper pipe coupler H58 1 3/8"PTX3/8"PT 2 BES03L0200050 Thermocouple SUS30L | 1 M
Technical requirements 49 YW62051000100 Large cross sacker flaf Q235A | 7 JISTI 1 TP-55 TP-55 pump 2 | 055KW 27L/min 3Bbar Anbo
; TDF\‘mmeTsﬂ\%maaﬂtdfgleebruarnrcmegnof specified shall be in i i % I #H kx hit % = i § £ % LML S L
accordance with GB/T1804-2000 HE A (KRS s |[BE sTMs0mD Hg B ‘ 1o | HE|
Tolerances for linear and angular dimensions Wit #A e STM-607D-B-ALL = @ "E|
without specified folerances il #
The M-level regulations RAE & 20260312 | B -3 s’H‘IN ERERBRBEERAT AHEX /
Wi ERY e EHA | BE |¥B B | 20230220 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ ;




152

N
o~

901

419.5
[pana]

Technical requirements

1. Trimming and deburring;

2. Dimensional tolerances not specified
shall be in accordance with
GB/T1804-2000

Tolerances for linear and angular
dimensions without specified tolerances
The M-level regulations

° =
o = mm 36
. Q_9 8 /
N =
38 YP30529000000 Aluminum label 2024 1 Oil injection port
37 YP31118600600 Aluminum label 2024 1 Use Shde‘i\mfggr‘éwzlaglssz for
36 STM-607D-A-08 Rear panel small cover plate | SPCC12 2
35 YP30425000000 Aluminum label 2024 2 pressure gauge
3k YP30422000000 Aluminum label 2024 2 from mould
33 YP31091040000 Aluminum label 2024 1 Regularly clean fhe filter
32 YP30431000000 Aluminum label 2024 1 Water inlet port
31 YW03000300000 3" With castor with brake Q235A 2
30 YP30430000000 Aluminum label 2024 1 Water outlet
29 YW63051000000 (ross Tecessed pan head 0235A | 16 GB/T-818
28 YP30423000000 Aluminum label 2024 2 To mould
18 17 16 27 YP30£ 28000000 Aluminum (abel 2006 | 1 High liquid level
26 YW03000300200 3"Without castor with brake | Q235A 2
25 YP31115800600 Aluminum label 2024 1 STM Maintenance
24 YP30804900700 Aluminum label 2024 1 SHINI Nameplate
23 YW90120700000 Aluminum coaler 6061 2
22 STM-607D-A-04 Base plate of control box 1 Welding parts
mm“ﬂ' 2 Y W00816100000 Door Lotk 2 MS8To-1with hey
unﬂ“‘"mm‘““mm 20 YW06203100100 Hinge 2 CL203-1llef)sheng
unnlmg"mmg'ﬂmunu 19 YW62061500000  Lprge cross socket flal head screw Moxfs 0235A | & JISTI11
i 8 STM-607D-A10 | Conrrol box msulation plate |5A02-0L | 1
! i 11 STM-607D-A-06 Cover plate 1 Welding parts
16 YW62063000000 arge cross socket flaf head screw Mox30 (1 235A L JISTN
il 15 YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade 6 A235A | 36
ﬂHmﬂmm“ﬂ“‘ﬂ“mm 14 YW65006000100 Standard spring washer 6 65Mn 32 GB/T93
MMHMW“" 13 YW60061500100 Hexagon head bolt M6x16 12.9 32 GB/T5783
12 STM-607D-A-05 Side plate SPCC12 | 2
: 11 STM-607D-A-07 Middle support plate SPCC2.0 | 1
I‘ 10 STM-607D-A-01 Rack 1 Welding parts
b 9 STM-607D-A-09 Heating fank support plate 2 Welding partfs
' 8 SG-S-01 Fixing board of wire clamps | SPCC2.0 | 1
7“!& 1 YE67002900000 Cable head PVC 1
r 6 YP31051650000 Power aluminum plate label 2024 1 Pawer friangle 3-phase 400V
[ 5 YW62051000100 Lprge cross sockef flat head screw M5x10 0 235A L JISTIN
‘ L STM-607D-A-02 Control box SPCC1S 1
3 YW62061000000 Lprge cross sockef flat head screw M6x10. 0 235A 12 JISTIN
2 YW6L000600300 Hexagonal nut M6 a235A L GB/T6170
1 STM-607D-A-03 Door plank SPCC1S 1
s R % 4 % HH HE i3
Gl e 5 S VIR b | o [
Wit ¥ TS =1 & | RR
b * SHIN toarsnnsanan AT
i BERE ERE ERA B | W8 H# 7 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %‘e}%‘




142

9 YW05083800100 Sleeve connector 2 BMMX3/8"PT L-type(H59)
8 YE32382400000 Solenoid valve 24V 2 3/8PT (Kailing)
7 YW59383800100 Pipe coupler SUS304 | 3/8"PTx3/8"PT L
6 YW52030800000 B/8" stainless steel three-way  SUUS30L 1
5 S-07 Copper pipe coupler H58 i 3/8"PTx3/8"PT
b S-142 Fourth set of copper joinfs I
3 YWO05061400000 Sleeve connector 1 6MMX1/4"PT(H59)
2 YW57010200000 Y Type Strainer H62 1 1/2 inch PT 30-35 mesh
1 S-173 Copper joint H62 1 M13x1/2"PT
k5 K % £ & LEES £

Ll 5 FE STM-607D CMe0TD 0 MJ\ HE

it # RAARAE LA S O MR

il * §’."~ EHEMEARGERAR | FHEX

ﬁ‘lﬂ i&m‘ E&)ﬁ E& A qu ?*}'2 Hiiﬁ - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %*I‘%‘




Sk

L YW05083800100 Sleeve connector 2 |8MMX3/8"PT L-type(H59)
3 YW52030800000 3/8" stainless steel three-way | SUUS304 1
2 YW05061400000 Sleeve connecfor 1 EMMX1/L"PT(HS9)
1 S-141 The third-set copper connector 1
Fg £ ¥ % & " HE it
HE & A STM-607D B AL
o STM-607D-B-08
it B RHA AL A O K
Boxt %

SHIN ¢55snnsanss AHER
£ Bkﬁ'l E &)ﬁ E &A H Eq ?ﬁ H }iﬂ — Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. % *I‘ s ‘




‘ eSS ‘ Ver |

on

i ©@
o
DA

:
v
)

On

AT

AN

v
V]
nk

o

> =
o]l
OF

-0
B0
1A

=0
1oonoan0on
1oonoanaon
437

LLLANY AL\ ALLANY
- - + ANLTALALTLA AR AR TR LAY
9875
2 STM-910D-B-ALL Internal structure 1
Technical requirements 1 STM-607D-A-ALL External sheet metal 1 | Borrawed
1 Trimming and deburring; _ i ¥ £ % Lt B A
2 Dimensional folerances not specified shall be in HE W A R STM-910D e [:Hﬁ]‘ 10 | %8 1
accardance with GB/T1804-2000 Wit HER STM-910D-ALL = © kK|
Tolerances for linear and angular dimensions B -
without specified folerances Ver | 20240314 | KA % —— ERERBRBEERAT REER /
The M-level lat . S H
e evel regulafions ﬁfﬂ i&%ﬁ' %R ERA CE ,Wz Eﬁ 20230323 ‘SHIN Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ /




29
30
31

32

33

Technical requirements
1. Trimming and deburring;

2 Dimensional falerances not specified shall be in

accordance with GB/T1804-2000

Tolerances for linear and anqular dimensions without

specified folerances
The M-level regulations

48 STM-607D-B-23 Float ball 1 Welding parfs  Borrowed
47 STM-607D-B-18 Air exhaust pipe 2 SUS304 | 1
L6 STM-607D-B-04 Lower ol pipe 2 SUS30% | 1
L5 S-08 Copper pipe toupler H58 3 T/LPTx1/L"PT
24 723 22 21 A 53 52 51 50 49 Lt YW50220000000 Butterfly shaped ball valve SUS304 3 1/4" heat-resistant 200°C
43 YW05081400000 Sleeve connector 1 8MMX1/L"'PT L-typelH59]
20 L2 STM-6070-B-11 Pump oil discharge pipe SUS304 1
L1 YW04030800400 Tonflon connector H58 1 1/6"PTx3/8"H L
L8 L0 ST Teflon plug H58 1 3/8"H plug
19 55 @ 39 BH90115000050 High temp. tesfer 2 EGO
38 STM-910D-B-01 Cooling fank 2 Welding parfs
.,,: 37 YW66061800000 Large washer A grade Q235A | 16 GB/T96.1(6x18x15)
o6 N 36 YW65006000100 Standard spring washer 6 65Mn 8 GB/T93
A 35 YW6L000600300 Hexagonal nut M6 Q235A | 10 GB/T6170
18 57 f‘[[L 34 YW60062500000 Hexagon head balt M6x25 L8 8 GB/T5781
17 58 ,L' k L7 33 S04 Copper connector H58 L 3/4"PTx3/L"H
16 59 ’a!% & 1 32 STM-607D-B-05 Heating tank 2 Welding parts
15 b, I~ L6 31 YW61083000000 Hexagon socket Head cap screw MBx30| 129 | 8 GB/T701
14 60 4 30 YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8 65Mn 8 GB/T93
I 13 ” 45 29 Y W66081900000 Flaf washer 8 a235A | 8 Bx19x2.0
4 Ll 28 YE14152400000 Micro switch 1| LXW5-1124 rod lenghh:100mm
N 27 YW62051000100 Large cross sockef flat head screw MSx10|  Q235A 7 Jistm
l 12 43 26 YW05083800000 Sleeve connector 3 8MMX3/8"PT (H59)
" i 25 S$-30 Aluminum oil cap YL-112 1 3/L"G female thread
.| 10 L2 2 STM-607D-B-09 Liquid level pipe SUS304 | 1
3 23 BE90342500050 Thermocouple SUS304 1 2.5M
9
22 STM-607D-B-01 Oil tank 1 Welding parts
8 21 YW05083800100 Sleeve connector 13 8MMX3/8"PT L-typelH59)
7 20 STM-607D-B-11 Air exhaust pipe 1 SUS304 | 1
19 STM-607D-B-21 Reverse sucfion fube 1 SUS30L 1
5 18 STM-60T7-B-04 Cooling pipe assembly 2 Welding parts Borrowed
38 39 40 \&1
17 YW66061300000 Flal washer A grade 6 Q235A 2
16 S$-190 Heafing tube cover SPCC10 | 2
15 STM-910-B-08 Heating fube assembly 2 Welding parts
14 STM-607D-B-14 Cooling water pipe outflet pipe 1| SUS304 | 1
61 YW05061400000 Sleeve cannector 7 6MMX1/4"PT[H59) 13 STM-607D-B-13 Cooling water pipe inlet pipe 1| SUS304 1
60 YW04030800100 Pipe coupler HE2 2 3/8"PT(L) 12 YW65010000000 Standard spring washer 10 65Mn 16 GB/T93
59 YW59308000600 Swing check valve 3/8" Cu 2 KITZ M YW66102000100 Flat washer A grade 10 Q235A 16 GB/T97.1 [11x20x2)
58 STM-607D-B-10 Pressure gauge pipe SUS304 | 2 10 YW61102500000 Hexagon sackef head cap screw M10x25) 17 9 16 GB/T701
57 STM-910D-B-02 Oil bypass pipe SUS304 | 2 9 STM-607D-B-22 Reverse suction tube 2 SUS304 | 1
56 YW05061400100 Sleeve cannecfor 3 6MMX1/4""PT L-type(H59) 8 STM-607D-B-15 Cooling water pipe inlef pipe 2 | SUS304 1
55 STM-607D-B-03 Lower ail pipe 1 SUS304 | 1 1 STM-607D-B-16 Coaling water pipe outlet pipe 2 SUS304 | 1
5L YW85001000100 Pressure gauge 2 0~1.0MPa Range 6 STM-607D-B-07 Cooling water inlet joint combination 1 Welding parts
53 5-199 Hto PT connectar H58 3 |1/4"H fo 1/4"PT female thread| 5 STM-6070-B-12 Cold wafer bypass pipe SUS30L 1
52 S-60-ALL Liquid level assembly 1 Assembly n STM-607D-B-08 Cooling water outlet combination 1 Welding parts
51 5-82 Liquid level nut H62 1 1/4"H 3 YR20121200000 Flexible graphife pad 1S0-68 L 120x120x2.0
50 YW52030800000 3/8" stainless steel three-way| SUS304 | 1 2 BE90340200050 Thermacouple SUS304 | 1 M
L9 5-07 Copper connector HS8 1 3/8"PTX3/8"PT 1 BM20007500550 TP-75 pump Q235A | 2
Jida R % 4 % e RS o g .23 5% K% £ % MY 3E 13
HE Be| A |BFA sTMo910D Eg IR
STM-910D-B-ALL
#it # WH4H =G
LKA 20701 | BeAt * SN terrsnnnanan REER |
Wi ERY e EHA | BE |¥B B | 20220325 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ ;




| %3 Ver.C

I
I
g

pesooonononoogOnOIO000000
progoorononouoononooopnoe
prooooronoooooononoo0pnon == =
groooonooonoononoronoonoe 5@
N NN T
NONN\SRZZ7774

NNWNIRAZ 74
NN\

E

B4R {

)
peaagarononLInnN
FEBORBE000DPNRED @@@
o O

1263

|
NN S
NN IS
NN
Lroooopuoaagagepoionanne Eﬁ

=] *8
0}

A R R LR AN
A AR ANANY
ALTLULLIATILINLRTILL RS

10165 4785 ALLLTRALLATALLLVRR LR AL
ji| .
L= - ATHILLLTLALLALRATAR LA LAY
i: ALHLTLLLALLALLR LR VAR
MZ% ATLLTILLALLALL AR \ N
LLLLLALLLELLELRL AR LR
ALLLTATLRLLRLLA LR LAY
N
a
2 1
Technical requirements: 2 STM-1220D-B-ALL Infernal structure 1 | Welding parts
1 TFH‘W‘DH’WQ an{dfd[aburrmg, ; fod <hall b 1 STM-1220D-A-ALL Exfternal sheet metal 1 | Welding parts
2. Dimensional tolerances nof specified shall be in S
accordance with GB/T1804-2000 - ik i ki £ # LML S § e
Tolerances for linear and angular dimensions HE 37 BB STM-o1220D Bg STM-1220D-ALL tWJ\ 1o | HE|
without specified folerances it ¥ e - - = @ "E|
The M-level regulations — -
Ver 20240306 | Bt -3 SHIN EEERmRENERLS | FEER /
Wi ERY e EHA | BE |¥B B | 20230201 Shini Ptastics Technologies, Inc. |y 2 ‘ ;




25 26

24
23
22
21
20
19

18

16

15
14
13

12

10

5

Technical requirements

1. Trimming and deburring;

2. Dimensional folerances not specified
shall be in accordance with GB/T1804-2000
Tolerances for linear and angular
dimensions without specified tolerances
The M-level regulations

29 L8 49 50 51 52 53 54 L8 STM-1220D-B-23 Reverse suction fube 2 | SUS304 | 1
L7 STM-1220D-B-19 Cooling bucket exhaust pipe 2 | SUS304 1
L6 YW05081400000 Sleeve cannector 1 8MMX1/L"PT L-type (H59)
L5 STM-1220D-B-07 Pump all discharge pipe | SUS304 | 1
oo Ll YW61103500000 Tnner hexagﬂwéihgdr\tatscrew 129 16 GB/T701
L3 YW66102000100 Flat washer A grade 10 a235A | 32 GB/T971(11x20x2)
o6 | L2 YW65010000000 Standard spring washer 10| 65Mn 32 GB/T93
57 |4 STM-1220-B-07 Graphite gaskef 1S0-68 | &
LQ YW0L4030800400 Tonflon connectar H58 1 1/L"PTx3/8"H L
39 S Teflon plug H58 1 3/8"H plug
38 BH90115000050 High temp. tester 2 EGD
58 | 37 STM-1220D-B-02 Heating tank 2 Welding parts
36 STM-1220D-B-17 Qil tank to cooling barrel pipe 2| SUS304 1
59 | 35 STM-1220D-B-01 Cooling tank 2 Welding parts
RED YW61082500000 Fexagen socke! Beadtepserev [ gp35n | 8 GB/TT01
33 YW6E5008000100 Standard spring washer 8 65Mn 16 GB/T93
61 | 32 YW66081900000 Flat washer 8 Q235A | 24 8x19x2.0
31 STM-1220D-B-16 Oil tank to cooling bucket pipe 1 | SUS304 1
= 30 STM-1220D-B-18 Cooling bucket exhaust pipe 1| SUS304 1
63 29 YE14152400000 Micro switch 1 LXW5-112L rod length.100mm
28 STM-1220D-B-06 Float ball 1 Welding parts
on L2 YW62051000100 e a235A | 7 JISTIT
26 S-30 Aluminum il cap YL-112 1 3/4"G female thread
25 STM-12200-B-03 Oil tank 1 Welding parts
24 YW05083800000 Sleeve connector 1 8MMX3/8"PT (H59)
23 YW59308000600 Swing check valve 3/8" Cu 2 KITZ
22 STM-1220D-B-08 Level detector pipe SUS304 1
21 YW66051300000 Flat washer A grade 5 Q235A | 24 GB/T97.1(5.5x10x1)
20 YW65050000000 Standard spring washer 5 £5Mn 2L GB/T93
19 YW64031600000 Hexagonal nut 3/16 A2-70 | 48
18 STM-607-B-04 Cooling pipe components 2 | Welding parts Borrowed
17 STM-1220D-B-11 Caoling water inlef pipe 1| SUS304 | 1
64 YW05061400000 Sleeve connector 3 6MMX1/4""PT(H59) 16 YW50000100100 lastic plug 1-inch PT external feeth  py/( 4 White
63 YR20121200000 Flexible graphite pad 1SO-68 L 120x120x2.0 15 STM-1215HT-B-03 Heafing tube assembly 2 Welding parfs Borrowed
62 BE90340200050 Thermocouple SUS304 | 1 M 14 YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade 6 0235A | 2
61 S-08 Pipe coupler H58 3 1L"PT=1/L"PT 13 YW64000600300 Hexagonal nut M6 Q235A 2 GB/T6170
60 STM-1220D-B-10 Pressure gauge pipe SUS304 | 2 12 S-190 Pipe heater cover SPCC10 | 2
EE TW85001000100 Pressure gauge 2 0-10MPa Range I YW6T12500000 e Mexagan cyTnger 29 | %6 GB/TT01
58 BES0342500050 Thermocouple SUS304 | 1 2.5M 10 YW05083800100 Sleeve connector 15 | 8MMX3/8"PT L-typelH59)
57 YW50220000000 Butterfly shaped ball valve| SUS304 | 3 |1/4" heaf-resistant 200°C | 9 STM-1220D-B-12 Cooling water inlef pipe 2 SUS30L 1
56 YW05061400100 Sleeve connecfor 7 6MMX1/L"PT L-type(H59) 8 STM-1220D-B-04 Cooling water inlet assembl 1 Welding parts
55 STM-1220D-B-09 Hot oil bypass pipe SUS304 | 2 1 STM-1220D-B-15 Cold water bypass SUS304 | 1
54 YW52030800000 3/8" stainless steel three-way| SUS304 | 1 6 STM-1220D-B-05 Cooling wafer dranage inferface | Welding partfs
53 S-07 Copper connecfor H58 1 3/8"PTX3/8"PT 5 STM-1220D-B-14 Cooling water drainage pipe 2 | SUS304 1
52 S-60-ALL Level defecfor assembly 1 Assembly A STM-1220D-B-13 Cooling water drainage pipe 1| SUS304 1
51 S-B2 Level detector nut H62 1 1/4"H 3 YW6L080600000 Hexagon nut M8 Q235A | B GB/T6170
50 S-199 H to PT connectar H58 3 |1/4"H to 1/4"PT female thread| 2 YW60083000200 Hexagon screw bolf M8x30 L8 8 GB/T5783
L9 STM-1220D-B-22 Reverse sucfion tube 1 SUS30L 1 1 TP-150 Pump Q235A 2 TP-150 Anbo
a2 R % 4 & M 4E E 53 K% K % 4 & A HE 23
Gkl b5 wR stMonn |EE IR
STM-1220D-B-ALL
it ¥ (ETTS —1 & k|
s 2ze030e| B * SN f2rreannaraa REER |
i BERE ERE ERA B | W8 H# | 20230221 =) Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %‘e}%‘ /




1252

909

Technical requirements

1 Trimming and deburring;
2. Dimensional falerances not specified shall be in

accordance with GB/T1804-2000

Tolerances for linear and angular dimensions

without spe[iﬁed folerances

The M-1

level requlations

L7285

M O o
30 29
= |
\ =2 Q | 36 |YP30430000000 Vater outlet (almimm plate| 2024 1
31 \\i\\ /2«// 35 [YP30431000000 Vater inlet (aluminm plate| 2024 | 1
NN 2z 36 [YP31091040000 Mo plate labe] spiol 20)| 2028 1
37 AN\ 33 [YW62051000100 (ogs acosed flt b serp JILL | 02354 | &
32 |YE67361500100 et ickel-platd cable comattr o 1
33 ﬁ } 31 |BL50290000020 Ticg b o vie cs 208 il | SPCC2.0 | 1
30 [YW61051000200 (rogs reoossed pn bead serepfi e | 02354 | 16
/ 29 |YP30422000000 Mould back 2026 | 2
@ 28 |YP30423000000 To the wuld (alwinun plte abel | 2024 | 2
27 |YP30425000000 Fup pressre puge (elinuaplale| 2024 | 2
35 36 26 |YP30428000000 igh Ligid level Gloinm glate| 2024 | 1
25 |YW03000300000 " ek PR st with il bake 2
8 q 12 13 14 24 |YW65006000100 Standard spring vasher G318 6)  65Mn 28
23 [YW60061500100 g b bl TR GRIGIZ9) 129 | 28
22 |YW66061300000 Flal ocer Crae A YO0 6k Bt | 02354 | 28
21 |YW03000300200 3" sovable black PPR yheel 2
20 |YP31115800600 Aluniom plate label 00150m)| 2028 1
19 |YP30804900700 Alumioum plate naseplate grop geveral | 2024 1
18 [STM-1220D-A-02 Control box SPCCIS | 1
\ 17 [YW62061000000 (oss el b serg TSI | 12354 | 12
\ng‘\ \\\\\\\\ 16 [YW64000600300 Hexagonal nut GB/TELT0 NG| 02354 | &
15 |STM-1220D-A-04 Base plate of control box 1
‘\\\\‘&\“\"\\‘“““““ 14 |YW00816100000 Toor Jock (USBI6-1 Black vith kep) 2
ATLHRLLLENRELLRTLLRENL
AR 13 |STM-1220D-A-03 Door plate SPCCIS | 1
12 |YW06203100400 Large hinge CL203-1 (left) 2
11 |STM-1220D-A-08 Pump support plate | SPCC2.0 1
T T 10 [YP30529000000 (il illig port (sowioun plte ltel | 202¢ 1
it 9 |YP31118600600 SO almin plate ekl LIB6ON)| 202t 1
8 |STM-1220D-A-05 Cover plate 1
7 |YW62063000000 (o reesoed o bl sy TSI | 0235 | 4
AN \\\\\\\\\\\\\ 6 |YW62061500000 (rss roesd flt beod srey TSI0L1|  01235A | 8
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
5 |STM-1220D-A-07 Rear panel suall cover plate| SPCC12 | 2
L |STM-1220D-A-06 side plate SPCCIS | 2
3 |STM-1220D-A-10 Control box insulation plate| 5A02-10 | 1
2 |STM-1220D-A-09 Heating bucket pallet 2
1 |STM-1220D-A-01 Rack 1
i it 5 £ & HE (k& 4%
i Wg| s |FE stvoipon (BT | e[|
STM-1220D-A-ALL
it # KL =RCll I
0200225 BeAd * ngh, mETAmREH ARG |KEER |
Wi ERY e EHA | BE |¥B B | 20220331 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ ;




289

©@
10 |YW05083800100 Sleve comertar GWE38"P1 L) 2
7% O 9 [YE32382400000 il g A W 2
8 |YW04030800000 (oer e camt e 3 k¢ it H58 1
T |YW59201500100 i by el et e FONDEERON | SUS 304 |
Technical requirements 6 |YW57030400000 1 type waster strainer 34" Ccomper) |~ H62 1
; TDFWWQ aﬂtdtd‘ebumﬂg, . s hall b ; 0 5 |BH12030401510 Copper joint 3/4" PTed25 (S-124) H62 1
GB/“’PWES%SL‘?SSOOO SENCES O SpECTIEE Shal b m accorcence L |BH12305000510 Copper mut STH-S050F-B-0658) Ver. 0 H62 1
I;\teerraanm;ess for linear and angular dimensions without specified 3 |YW05061400000 Sleeve comectar ﬁmmumﬂm) 1
The M-level regulations 2 |BH12305000610 Cper conector TSRPS0 (B8) Verd | HS8 1
3 When locking each component, it is necessary fo wrap if with ; P
PTFE tape and glue, and fest for no water leakage after locking 1 |BH12030800310 Copper pipe congler 318" P 2" PIS4D) H58 1
ke K 5 4 & RE | 3& £
HHE Be o4 [FE O STMo12200 V00 B 0L b e |
®it ¥ RH AR AL 4 = & HE|
20260305 | K% % * /
ks el BEERBARHERLAE | TIEX
IR ERH B ERA H T HY | 2022110L Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. M HE ‘ /




145.5

L YW05083800100 Sleeve connector 2 |8MMX3/8"PT L-type(H59)
3 YW52030800000 |38 stainless sfeel three -way | SUS30L | 1
2 YW05061400000 Sleeve connecfor 1 6MMX1/L""PT(H59)
1 S-141 | The third -set copper connector 1
ik K % % #® LIRS £
HE & WA STMo12200 | B% AL
e . . STM-1220D-B-05
"t # RHAHAR DS = @ KR
Rt R

g’"’N’ ERERMRRHERAT | FHEX
E Bkﬁ'l E &)ﬁ ERA H Eq 5 H }iﬂ — Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. % *I‘ s ‘




	机构图STM-607D-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.I)EN BP33607305500
	机构图STM-910D-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.I)EN BP33910303900
	机构图STM-1220D-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.C)EN BP33122007000

